FOOTWEAR

Find your correct size in the chart below. Scroll horizontally to 2ee more sizes,

Man

SIZE

LEMGHT {cm]

Woman

SIZE

LEMGHT {cm)

Kids

SIZE

LEMGHT [cm)

39

25,5

25-26

24

40

26,5

27-28

41

&

3

24.7

20-30

38

25

43

28,7

3-32

20.5

39

24

44

9.5

33-24

b

45

20,7

40

26.5

35-34

23

46

0.6

42

37-38

25



